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1 1 1 SM #003 AMANIEL FREEDOM 00:34:24 3'28 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
2 2 2 SM #002 ZERRAD MOHAMED 00:34:24 3'28 ATLETICA VOMANO
3 3 1 SM40 #006 SCARAMUCCI LUCA 00:34:28 3'29 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
4 4 3 SM #140 MASTROLORENZO RAFFAELE00:34:49 3'31 ATLETICA LA SBARRA
5 5 4 SM #009 BRACAGLIA FEDERICO 00:35:12 3'33 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
6 6 1 SM45 #008 MARTIN DANILO 00:35:23 3'34 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
7 7 1 SM50 #214 CHIOMINTO FABRIZIO 00:35:58 3'38 ROMATLETICA
8 8 2 SM45 #010 MILANA CHRISTIAN 00:36:04 3'38 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
9 9 2 SM40 #068 VITALE GAETANO 00:36:07 3'39 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
10 10 3 SM45 #222 CARLONI EMILIANO 00:36:17 3'40 ATLETICA LA SBARRA
11 11 3 SM40 #024 TODINI ANDREA 00:36:42 3'42 FREE RUNNERS
12 12 4 SM45 #022 TADDEI MICHELE 00:37:03 3'44 FREE RUNNERS
13 13 5 SM #039 GIULIANI DAVIDE 00:37:22 3'46 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
14 14 5 SM45 #114 QUAGLIA MARCO 00:37:32 3'47 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
15 15 6 SM #146 BELLI MARCO 00:37:41 3'48 CIRC. RICR. LIB. VALMONTONE
16 16 7 SM #127 SACCHI PIETRO 00:37:46 3'49 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
17 17 1 AJM #221 SSUUNA DAVID MULIGO 00:38:01 3'50 ATLETICA TOR TRE TESTE
18 18 8 SM #230 GALASSI PAOLO 00:38:09 3'51 FROSINONE SPORT
19 19 4 SM40 #027 BOSCO FRANCESCO MARIANO00:38:11 3'51 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
20 20 1 PM #169 CAPPONI LEONARDO 00:38:33 3'54 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
21 1 1 SF35 #004 ERMINI AURORA 00:38:35 3'54 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
22 21 5 SM40 #239 DE STEFANO MICHELE 00:38:35 3'54 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
23 22 6 SM45 #017 CAVOLA DAMIANO 00:38:44 3'55 FREE RUNNERS
24 23 2 PM #132 ALLA SERGIO 00:38:52 3'56 ATLETICA EE A CIRCEO
25 24 9 SM #057 PISTELLA VANNI 00:38:53 3'56 GENZANO MARATHON
26 2 1 AJF #005 ESPOSITO GIULIA RITAMARIA00:38:54 3'56 ACSI ATLETICA CAMPIDOGLIO
27 25 1 SM55 #037 ZEVINI LUIGI 00:39:02 3'57 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
28 26 1 SM35 #112 D'ORTONA LUCA 00:39:10 3'57 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
29 27 6 SM40 #089 MARCOALDI PAOLO 00:39:15 3'58 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
30 28 1 SM60 #043 PIZZICANNELLA LUCA 00:39:31 3'59 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
31 29 2 SM35 #070 CAPOROSSI CHRISTIAN 00:39:33 4'00 PODISTI VALMONTONE
32 30 10 SM #110 DE VITIS ALESSANDRO 00:39:36 4'00 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
33 3 1 SF40 #007 TSYUPKA NATALIYA 00:39:49 4'01 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
34 31 2 SM50 #119 BORELLI DANIELE 00:39:54 4'02 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
35 32 3 SM50 #014 VENTURA ALESSANDRO 00:39:55 4'02 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
36 33 3 PM #147 DI TULLIO LEONARDO 00:40:20 4'04 FREAKS ALL AROUND
37 34 2 SM55 #191 CARDINALI MAURO 00:40:22 4'05 RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
38 35 11 SM #229 PIMPINELLA LORENZO 00:40:27 4'05 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
39 36 3 SM55 #168 RUGGERI ARCANGELO 00:40:36 4'06 POLISPORTIVA ROCCA PRIORA
40 37 7 SM45 #219 DE SANTIS IVAN 00:40:45 4'07 RUNNERS AVEZZANO
41 38 12 SM #117 ANGELOZZI ROBERTO 00:40:50 4'07 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
42 39 4 SM55 #210 BIANCHI MASSIMO 00:41:15 4'10 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
43 40 8 SM45 #142 MOSTORINO RIVERA WILLIAM ALFREDO00:41:19 4'10 CAT SPORT ROMA
44 41 2 AJM #187 CELLAMARE FRANCESCO 00:41:23 4'11 RUNFOREVER APRILIA
45 42 4 SM50 #164 CELLAMARE ANTONIO 00:41:28 4'11 PODISTICA APRILIA
46 43 7 SM40 #076 OTTAVIANI MARCO 00:41:31 4'12 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
47 44 13 SM #129 SEPE FEDERICO 00:41:35 4'12 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
48 45 9 SM45 #016 CAPONERA ALESSANDRO 00:41:37 4'12 FREE RUNNERS
49 4 1 SF50 #011 UNGANIA GIOVANNA 00:41:45 4'13 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
50 46 10 SM45 #061 PROIETTI LIBIANCHI FERNANDO00:41:59 4'14 PALESTRINA RUNNING
51 47 5 SM55 #198 GIOVANNUCCI MARCO 00:42:07 4'15 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
52 48 2 SM60 #208 LUCCHETTI MARCELLO 00:42:10 4'16 ATLETICA SERMONETA
53 49 5 SM50 #029 CARDINI PAOLO 00:42:18 4'16 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
54 50 6 SM55 #201 CAPPELLI ANDREA 00:42:21 4'17 US ROMA 83
55 5 1 SF #241 MANNINI FRANCESCA 00:42:23 4'17 ATLETICA EE A CIRCEO
56 51 6 SM50 #036 TARULLI RICCARDO STEFANO00:42:24 4'17 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
57 52 7 SM50 #238 ROTARAS ION 00:42:25 4'17 GENZANO MARATHON
58 53 8 SM50 #055 MORONI ALFREDO 00:42:28 4'17 GENZANO MARATHON
59 54 8 SM40 #166 LILLI GABRIELE 00:42:41 4'19 PODISTICA APRILIA
60 55 7 SM55 #081 CAPUANO ANTONIO 00:42:42 4'19 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
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61 56 11 SM45 #184 SANSONE INNOCENZO 00:42:46 4'19 RUNCARD
62 57 3 AJM #145 ARITON DANIELE ALESSIO 00:42:52 4'20 CIRC. RICR. LIB. VALMONTONE
63 58 9 SM40 #120 CELLUPICA VALERIO 00:43:06 4'21 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
64 59 12 SM45 #034 LAVECCHIA FRANCESCO 00:43:11 4'22 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
65 60 13 SM45 #190 VISMARA GIANLUCA 00:43:15 4'22 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
66 6 2 SF50 #064 GABRIELLI STEFANIA 00:43:28 4'23 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
67 61 14 SM45 #087 LUCIANO SEBASTIANO 00:43:29 4'23 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
68 62 8 SM55 #083 DONATUCCI ALFREDO 00:43:37 4'24 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
69 63 15 SM45 #058 DIMUSOR ION 00:43:50 4'26 PALESTRINA RUNNING
70 7 3 SF50 #144 MACINENTI FRANCESCA 00:44:10 4'28 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
71 64 16 SM45 #069 CANNONE ROBERTO 00:44:15 4'28 PODISTI VALMONTONE
72 8 2 SF #013 COLLATINA CHIARA 00:44:28 4'29 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
73 65 17 SM45 #103 STRABIOLI MARCO 00:44:32 4'30 RUNNING EVOLUTION
74 66 9 SM55 #104 TRIVELLI ROBERTO 00:44:35 4'30 RUNNING EVOLUTION
75 67 9 SM50 #019 D'AMATO LUIGI 00:44:46 4'31 FREE RUNNERS
76 68 10 SM55 #249 GRIGORIU CRISTIAN 00:44:49 4'32 RUNCARD
77 9 2 SF35 #143 PASI NORMA 00:45:00 4'33 CAT SPORT ROMA
78 69 3 SM60 #213 CARRAROLI MASSIMO 00:45:02 4'33 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
79 70 14 SM #134 ATTIANI FRANCESCO 00:45:04 4'33 ATL. VALMONTONE
80 71 10 SM50 #030 CITTADINO GABRIELE 00:45:14 4'34 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
81 72 11 SM55 #212 PICCIRILLO MASSIMO 00:45:17 4'34 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
82 73 10 SM40 #028 CARBINI SIMONE 00:45:17 4'34 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
83 74 18 SM45 #243 FIORE EMILIANO 00:45:19 4'35 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
84 75 19 SM45 #118 BELLAVITE LUCA 00:45:24 4'35 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
85 10 3 SF35 #125 GAFFI ILARIA 00:45:29 4'36 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
86 76 12 SM55 #047 FARRIS MASSIMO 00:45:33 4'36 CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
87 77 15 SM #193 DE PALMA MARCO 00:45:36 4'36 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
88 78 4 SM60 #234 DEL GIOVANE IVANO 00:45:45 4'37 PODISTICA POMEZIA
89 79 5 SM60 #165 GIOVANNINI VINCENZO 00:45:51 4'38 PODISTICA APRILIA
90 80 11 SM40 #153 LA POSTA CARMINE 00:45:53 4'38 GO RUNNING
91 81 20 SM45 #159 FRANZINI GIANNI 00:45:56 4'38 ITALIANA RUNNING
92 82 13 SM55 #038 GASBARRINI GIANCARLO 00:45:58 4'39 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
93 83 6 SM60 #250 LUNGHI ANTONIO 00:46:00 4'39 TORRICE RUNNERS
94 84 14 SM55 #133 DI PROSPERO TOMMASO 00:46:03 4'39 ATLETICA EE A CIRCEO
95 85 15 SM55 #200 MAGGI MAURIZIO 00:46:07 4'39 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
96 86 21 SM45 #124 FERRI PAOLO 00:46:13 4'40 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
97 87 16 SM55 #026 BENEDETTI ALESSANDRO 00:46:19 4'41 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
98 88 17 SM55 #244 CICIA CARLO 00:46:25 4'41 PODISTI VALMONTONE
99 89 7 SM60 #151 MONTI GUIDO 00:46:27 4'42 GIOVANNI SCAVO
100 90 18 SM55 #020 IBRAHIMI DRITAN 00:46:30 4'42 FREE RUNNERS
101 91 1 SM70 #188 CRETAZZO ARMANDO 00:46:44 4'43 RUNNERS CIAMPINO
102 92 3 SM35 #172 BENELLI PAOLO 00:46:50 4'44 RUNCARD
103 93 19 SM55 #035 PAVONI FABRIZIO 00:47:03 4'45 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
104 94 20 SM55 #171 LUDOVISI ETTORE 00:47:16 4'46 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
105 95 21 SM55 #195 ROSSI MARCO 00:47:20 4'47 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
106 11 4 SF35 #211 LORENZOTTI TANYA 00:47:21 4'47 RUNCARD
107 12 2 SF40 #233 BRONIKOWSKA JOANNA 00:47:25 4'47 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
108 96 4 SM35 #158 FRANGELLA ALESSANDRO 00:47:39 4'49 ITALIANA RUNNING
109 97 22 SM55 #031 COLLARO LUIGI 00:47:41 4'49 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
110 98 23 SM55 #056 PIRANI MASSIMO 00:47:44 4'49 GENZANO MARATHON
111 99 16 SM #180 FERRERO MATTEO 00:47:44 4'49 RUNCARD
112 100 24 SM55 #032 D'AMICO ROMOLO 00:47:53 4'50 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
113 13 3 SF #139 D'ERME LIVIA 00:47:57 4'51 ATLETICA LA SBARRA
114 14 4 SF50 #033 EVANGELISTA ELISA 00:48:14 4'52 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
115 101 4 PM #170 LUDOVISI DANIELE 00:48:25 4'53 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
116 102 8 SM60 #096 IACONO FEDERICO 00:48:41 4'55 RUNNING EVOLUTION
117 103 5 SM35 #148 RIVA DANIELE 00:48:42 4'55 FROSINONE SPORT
118 104 12 SM40 #046 COLOMBO ALESSIO 00:48:43 4'55 CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
119 105 17 SM #071 CHIOMA DANIELE 00:48:49 4'56 PODISTI VALMONTONE
120 106 25 SM55 #197 GIOVAGNOLI VALERIO 00:48:54 4'56 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
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121 107 13 SM40 #253 FEDELI DANIELE 00:48:57 4'57 RUNCARD
122 15 3 SF40 #065 LAMANDA MARTA 00:49:07 4'58 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
123 108 14 SM40 #175 CAVALLARO PAOLO 00:49:11 4'58 RUNCARD
124 16 5 SF50 #113 MOAURO EMANUELA 00:49:17 4'59 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
125 109 9 SM60 #050 ARCANGELI MAURO 00:49:32 5'00 GENZANO MARATHON
126 110 22 SM45 #203 DI BENEDETTO RUGGIERO 00:49:37 5'01 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA
127 111 15 SM40 #246 NAPOLITANO LEONARDO 00:49:46 5'02 RUNNER TRAINER
128 112 23 SM45 #128 SANTORO CRISTIAN 00:49:50 5'02 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
129 17 1 SF45 #066 LORI VALERIA 00:49:56 5'03 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
130 18 4 SF40 #099 PIMPINELLA FRANCESCA 00:50:01 5'03 RUNNING EVOLUTION
131 113 16 SM40 #077 PISTILLO ALESSANDRO 00:50:02 5'03 PODISTI VALMONTONE
132 19 5 SF40 #138 D'ASCENZO SIMONA 00:50:10 5'04 ATLETICA LA SBARRA
133 114 26 SM55 #101 ROSCIOLI MAURO 00:50:19 5'05 RUNNING EVOLUTION
134 115 2 SM70 #160 LONGO PIETRO MARIA 00:50:22 5'05 LBM SPORT TEAM
135 116 1 SM75 #231 TOSELLI ENZO 00:50:28 5'06 ATLETICA ANZIO
136 20 2 SF45 #053 FANELLI CHIARA 00:50:31 5'06 GENZANO MARATHON
137 117 1 SM65 #074 MASELLA DEMETRIO 00:50:45 5'08 PODISTI VALMONTONE
138 118 17 SM40 #116 TAMBURLANI FABRIZIO 00:50:58 5'09 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
139 119 24 SM45 #111 DI MURRO MARCO 00:50:58 5'09 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
140 120 10 SM60 #059 FERRACCI MARIO 00:51:10 5'10 PALESTRINA RUNNING
141 121 25 SM45 #048 REALE FRANCESCO 00:51:19 5'11 CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
142 122 6 SM35 #181 GIOVANAZZI GIANMARCO 00:51:27 5'12 RUNCARD
143 123 26 SM45 #194 ONORI SALTI MICHELE MARIA00:51:30 5'12 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
144 124 11 SM50 #085 GALLIANI VITO 00:51:30 5'12 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
145 125 3 SM70 #161 PIETRELLA FRANCO 00:51:34 5'13 LIBERATLETICA
146 126 27 SM55 #202 RUFINI GIANLUCA 00:51:36 5'13 VILLA DE SANCTIS
147 127 18 SM40 #152 SAVO PAOLO 00:51:41 5'13 GIOVANNI SCAVO
148 128 4 SM70 #063 BONANNI ANTONIO 00:51:41 5'13 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
149 129 5 SM70 #228 PIMPINELLA FRANCO 00:51:43 5'13 LBM SPORT TEAM
150 21 6 SF40 #049 VALLE EMANUELA 00:51:53 5'14 CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
151 130 2 SM65 #235 MESTICI PIEROFRANCESCO 00:51:55 5'15 CALCATERRA SPORT
152 22 6 SF50 #131 TUCCI FABRIZIA 00:52:02 5'15 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
153 131 6 SM70 #091 PAONE GIANNI 00:52:06 5'16 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
154 132 11 SM60 #209 DIPASQUALE MICHELE 00:52:07 5'16 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
155 23 1 SF60 #199 DE MARIA ANNALISA 00:52:08 5'16 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
156 133 5 PM #097 MELETANI MARCO 00:52:10 5'16 RUNNING EVOLUTION
157 24 4 SF #177 CORIDDI CHIARA 00:52:19 5'17 RUNCARD
158 134 19 SM40 #062 ALIMONTI CHRISTIAN 00:52:36 5'19 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
159 135 6 PM #105 ZARATTI DAVIDE 00:52:39 5'19 RUNNING EVOLUTION
160 136 12 SM50 #060 PELLEGRINI MAURIZIO 00:52:50 5'20 PALESTRINA RUNNING
161 137 28 SM55 #078 ROMANO VINCENZO 00:52:53 5'20 PODISTI VALMONTONE
162 138 27 SM45 #156 BONOMO DENNYS 00:52:56 5'21 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
163 25 3 SF45 #157 CARACCI GRAZIELLA 00:52:56 5'21 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
164 139 7 SM70 #044 TRUCCHIA STEFANO 00:53:27 5'24 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
165 140 7 SM35 #178 DAMIS WALTER 00:53:40 5'25 RUNCARD
166 26 7 SF40 #186 VIGNOLA MARTINA 00:53:45 5'26 RUNCARD
167 141 3 SM65 #025 VITELLI MARIO 00:53:48 5'26 FREE RUNNERS
168 142 8 SM70 #215 COLALUCA SERGIO 00:53:49 5'26 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
169 143 9 SM70 #154 CASTELLANA LEONE 00:53:53 5'26 GSBR
170 27 1 SF55 #207 GABRIELLI ROBERTA 00:53:54 5'27 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
171 28 7 SF50 #080 CANDELORO GIORGIA 00:54:16 5'29 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
172 29 8 SF50 #075 MASELLA STEFANIA 00:54:22 5'29 PODISTI VALMONTONE
173 144 29 SM55 #082 CONSOLI LUIGI 00:54:26 5'30 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
174 145 28 SM45 #185 TABACCHIERA MARCO 00:55:02 5'33 RUNCARD
175 146 2 SM75 #092 CAMMILLI GETULIO 00:55:07 5'34 RUNNING EVOLUTION
176 30 4 SF45 #232 TOSELLI LAVINIA 00:55:19 5'35 UISP LATINA
177 147 30 SM55 #216 MATTOZZI GUIDO 00:55:30 5'36 RUNCARD
178 148 29 SM45 #196 CENTOLA DIEGO 00:55:37 5'37 SAROLI CLUB
179 149 10 SM70 #001 CORTESE ANTONIO 00:55:37 5'37 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
180 150 30 SM45 #135 ASCENZI PINO 00:55:50 5'38 ATLETICA CAVE
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181 151 3 SM75 #108 ANGELONI MARCELLO 00:56:16 5'41 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
182 31 2 SF60 #251 ZERVOS THI KIM THU 00:56:20 5'41 FORHANS TEAM
183 32 5 SF35 #248 MAGNANO JESSICA 00:56:35 5'43 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
184 33 5 SF45 #122 DE ROMANIS ELISABETTA 00:56:38 5'43 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
185 152 11 SM70 #223 D'ANGELI LUIGI 00:56:39 5'43 RUNCARD
186 34 9 SF50 #192 BUCCI SABINA 00:57:29 5'48 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
187 153 12 SM70 #023 TALONE AMERICO 00:57:31 5'48 FREE RUNNERS
188 35 6 SF45 #126 GRAVANTE VALERIA 00:57:37 5'49 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
189 154 31 SM45 #115 SCIUTO ANDREA TOMMASO 00:57:38 5'49 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
190 155 4 SM65 #150 MANCIOCCHI ALBERTO 00:57:44 5'50 GIOVANNI SCAVO
191 156 18 SM #021 MASTRANTONIO GABRIELE 00:57:52 5'51 FREE RUNNERS
192 157 12 SM60 #240 PESCOSOLIDO ELEUTERIO 00:58:00 5'51 ATLETICA ARCE
193 36 2 SF55 #149 CIARLA ALESSANDRA 00:58:01 5'52 GIOVANNI SCAVO
194 37 3 SF55 #054 FANELLI MARIA 00:58:15 5'53 GENZANO MARATHON
195 158 13 SM60 #206 MASTRANGELI TESEO 00:58:18 5'53 GIOVANNI SCAVO
196 159 31 SM55 #179 DI CAMILLO MASSIMO 00:58:20 5'54 RUNCARD
197 160 32 SM55 #247 SIRLETO GIUSEPPE 00:58:24 5'54 LBM SPORT TEAM
198 161 32 SM45 #073 FIORINI LUCA 00:58:26 5'54 PODISTI VALMONTONE
199 38 8 SF40 #072 DANTIMI DOMENICA 00:58:28 5'54 PODISTI VALMONTONE
200 162 33 SM55 #141 SERAFINI STEFANO 00:58:29 5'54 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
201 39 10 SF50 #242 MARAFIOTI SIMONA 00:58:39 5'55 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
202 40 11 SF50 #079 CALCAGNILE ALESSIA 00:59:02 5'58 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
203 41 3 SF60 #226 FANELLI GIOVANNA 00:59:43 6'02 CALCATERRA SPORT
204 163 5 SM65 #224 REGINA FRANCESCO 00:59:55 6'03 RUNCARD
205 42 12 SF50 #095 GIZZI PAOLA 01:00:10 6'05 RUNNING EVOLUTION
206 164 6 SM65 #245 CASTRI MASSIMO 01:00:16 6'05 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
207 43 4 SF55 #174 CATONI ANTONELLA 01:00:19 6'05 RUNCARD
208 165 7 SM65 #237 MAURIZI MASSIMO 01:00:39 6'08 GSBR
209 166 14 SM60 #093 CORRIERI FERDINANDO 01:00:44 6'08 RUNNING EVOLUTION
210 44 1 SF65+ #018 CIARDI GIOVANNA 01:00:51 6'09 FREE RUNNERS
211 167 15 SM60 #084 ESPOSITO LUCA 01:01:05 6'10 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
212 168 13 SM70 #227 FAZIO NICOLINO 01:01:14 6'11 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA
213 169 4 SM75 #067 MEARINI MASSIMO 01:01:38 6'13 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
214 45 5 SF55 #182 GRAMMALDO LOREDANA 01:01:41 6'14 RUNCARD
215 46 2 SF65+ #109 CUGINI ANTONELLA 01:01:51 6'15 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
216 170 8 SM65 #204 PEIFFER DANIEL 01:02:04 6'16 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
217 171 34 SM55 #088 MAMMUCARI ENRICO 01:02:20 6'18 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
218 47 9 SF40 #121 D'AVELLO LOLA 01:02:26 6'18 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
219 172 14 SM70 #051 CAMICIOLI GIAMPIERO 01:02:29 6'19 GENZANO MARATHON
220 173 1 SM80+#220 BATTISTI MASSIMO 01:03:09 6'23 GSBR
221 48 7 SF45 #098 MORETTI ANNA MARIA 01:03:13 6'23 RUNNING EVOLUTION
222 174 2 SM80+#236 BUTTARELLI UMBERTO 01:03:20 6'24 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
223 175 5 SM75 #162 MARIO ANGELI 01:03:28 6'25 MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
224 49 4 SF60 #040 IPPOLITI RITA 01:04:18 6'30 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
225 176 13 SM50 #205 UBALDINI CLAUDIO 01:05:19 6'36 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
226 177 16 SM60 #155 ANGELETTI INDALEZIO 01:05:20 6'36 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
227 50 6 SF35 #136 SCHIAVA NOEMI 01:05:38 6'38 ATLETICA CAVE
228 178 15 SM70 #045 ZITELLI GABRIELE 01:06:25 6'42 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
229 51 13 SF50 #225 KRON LINDA 01:07:17 6'48 RUNCARD
230 52 6 SF55 #102 SABADELLO CATIUSCIA 01:07:25 6'49 RUNNING EVOLUTION
231 53 14 SF50 #041 LUCATELLI DORIANA 01:07:37 6'50 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
232 179 16 SM70 #183 PATERNOSTRO EMANUELE 01:07:52 6'51 RUNCARD
233 54 3 SF65+ #107 ABBADINI DANIELA 01:08:05 6'53 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
234 180 35 SM55 #052 D'AMBROSIO GIUSEPPE 01:08:30 6'55 GENZANO MARATHON
235 181 17 SM70 #106 ZARATTI PIERINO 01:08:45 6'57 RUNNING EVOLUTION
236 182 8 SM35 #217 MINELLA GIACOMO 01:10:23 7'07 CAT SPORT ROMA
237 183 6 SM75 #218 MINELLA SERGIO 01:10:23 7'07 CAT SPORT ROMA
238 55 15 SF50 #094 GENTILE DEBORAH 01:10:32 7'07 RUNNING EVOLUTION
239 184 18 SM70 #252 BASTIACO MARINO 01:10:57 7'10 FORHANS TEAM
240 56 8 SF45 #086 GATTI ENRICA 01:11:44 7'15 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'



FIDAL 2025 - CORRIMACERE (9.900 km) - 02 January 2025
G E N E R A L   R A N K I N G   - 9.900 km

Page 5/5
20:32

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:247 P:247 Ar:245 D:0 Ab:0

POS M/F P CAT CAT PET ATLETA TEMPO MEDIASOCIETA'

241 57 4 SF65+ #137 BOUDEN FATHIA 01:14:18 7'30 ATLETICA FERENTINO
242 58 10 SF40 #015 ABBAFATI KATIUSCIA 01:15:14 7'36 FREE RUNNERS
243 59 16 SF50 #176 CAVOLA STEFANIA 01:15:14 7'36 RUNCARD
244 185 9 SM65 #173 CALICIOTTI MASSIMO 01:15:14 7'36 RUNCARD
245 186 17 SM60 #123 DI FILIPPO ROBERTO 01:15:15 7'36 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
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SF - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MANNINI FRANCESCA #241 00:42:23 ATLETICA EE A CIRCEO
2 COLLATINA CHIARA #013 00:44:28 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
3 D'ERME LIVIA #139 00:47:57 ATLETICA LA SBARRA
4 CORIDDI CHIARA #177 00:52:19 RUNCARD

SF35 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PASI NORMA #143 00:45:00 CAT SPORT ROMA
2 GAFFI ILARIA #125 00:45:29 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
3 LORENZOTTI TANYA #211 00:47:21 RUNCARD
4 MAGNANO JESSICA #248 00:56:35 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
5 SCHIAVA NOEMI #136 01:05:38 ATLETICA CAVE

SF40 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 BRONIKOWSKA JOANNA #233 00:47:25 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
2 LAMANDA MARTA #065 00:49:07 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
3 PIMPINELLA FRANCESCA #099 00:50:01 RUNNING EVOLUTION
4 D'ASCENZO SIMONA #138 00:50:10 ATLETICA LA SBARRA
5 VALLE EMANUELA #049 00:51:53 CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
6 VIGNOLA MARTINA #186 00:53:45 RUNCARD
7 DANTIMI DOMENICA #072 00:58:28 PODISTI VALMONTONE
8 D'AVELLO LOLA #121 01:02:26 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
9 ABBAFATI KATIUSCIA #015 01:15:14 FREE RUNNERS

SF45 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 LORI VALERIA #066 00:49:56 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
2 FANELLI CHIARA #053 00:50:31 GENZANO MARATHON
3 CARACCI GRAZIELLA #157 00:52:56 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
4 TOSELLI LAVINIA #232 00:55:19 UISP LATINA
5 DE ROMANIS ELISABETTA #122 00:56:38 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
6 GRAVANTE VALERIA #126 00:57:37 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
7 MORETTI ANNA MARIA #098 01:03:13 RUNNING EVOLUTION
8 GATTI ENRICA #086 01:11:44 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

SF50 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 UNGANIA GIOVANNA #011 00:41:45 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
2 GABRIELLI STEFANIA #064 00:43:28 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
3 MACINENTI FRANCESCA #144 00:44:10 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
4 EVANGELISTA ELISA #033 00:48:14 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
5 MOAURO EMANUELA #113 00:49:17 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
6 TUCCI FABRIZIA #131 00:52:02 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
7 CANDELORO GIORGIA #080 00:54:16 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
8 MASELLA STEFANIA #075 00:54:22 PODISTI VALMONTONE
9 BUCCI SABINA #192 00:57:29 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO

10 MARAFIOTI SIMONA #242 00:58:39 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
11 CALCAGNILE ALESSIA #079 00:59:02 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
12 GIZZI PAOLA #095 01:00:10 RUNNING EVOLUTION
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SF50 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

13 KRON LINDA #225 01:07:17 RUNCARD
14 LUCATELLI DORIANA #041 01:07:37 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
15 GENTILE DEBORAH #094 01:10:32 RUNNING EVOLUTION
16 CAVOLA STEFANIA #176 01:15:14 RUNCARD

SF55 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 GABRIELLI ROBERTA #207 00:53:54 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
2 CIARLA ALESSANDRA #149 00:58:01 GIOVANNI SCAVO
3 FANELLI MARIA #054 00:58:15 GENZANO MARATHON
4 CATONI ANTONELLA #174 01:00:19 RUNCARD
5 GRAMMALDO LOREDANA #182 01:01:41 RUNCARD
6 SABADELLO CATIUSCIA #102 01:07:25 RUNNING EVOLUTION

SF60 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 DE MARIA ANNALISA #199 00:52:08 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
2 ZERVOS THI KIM THU #251 00:56:20 FORHANS TEAM
3 FANELLI GIOVANNA #226 00:59:43 CALCATERRA SPORT
4 IPPOLITI RITA #040 01:04:18 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA

SF65+ - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CIARDI GIOVANNA #018 01:00:51 FREE RUNNERS
2 CUGINI ANTONELLA #109 01:01:51 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
3 ABBADINI DANIELA #107 01:08:05 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
4 BOUDEN FATHIA #137 01:14:18 ATLETICA FERENTINO

AJM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 SSUUNA DAVID MULIGO #221 00:38:01 ATLETICA TOR TRE TESTE
2 CELLAMARE FRANCESCO #187 00:41:23 RUNFOREVER APRILIA
3 ARITON DANIELE ALESSIO #145 00:42:52 CIRC. RICR. LIB. VALMONTONE

PM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CAPPONI LEONARDO #169 00:38:33 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
2 ALLA SERGIO #132 00:38:52 ATLETICA EE A CIRCEO
3 DI TULLIO LEONARDO #147 00:40:20 FREAKS ALL AROUND
4 LUDOVISI DANIELE #170 00:48:25 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
5 MELETANI MARCO #097 00:52:10 RUNNING EVOLUTION
6 ZARATTI DAVIDE #105 00:52:39 RUNNING EVOLUTION

SM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MASTROLORENZO RAFFAELE #140 00:34:49 ATLETICA LA SBARRA
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SM - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

2 BRACAGLIA FEDERICO #009 00:35:12 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
3 GIULIANI DAVIDE #039 00:37:22 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
4 BELLI MARCO #146 00:37:41 CIRC. RICR. LIB. VALMONTONE
5 SACCHI PIETRO #127 00:37:46 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
6 GALASSI PAOLO #230 00:38:09 FROSINONE SPORT
7 PISTELLA VANNI #057 00:38:53 GENZANO MARATHON
8 DE VITIS ALESSANDRO #110 00:39:36 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
9 PIMPINELLA LORENZO #229 00:40:27 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

10 ANGELOZZI ROBERTO #117 00:40:50 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
11 SEPE FEDERICO #129 00:41:35 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
12 ATTIANI FRANCESCO #134 00:45:04 ATL. VALMONTONE
13 DE PALMA MARCO #193 00:45:36 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
14 FERRERO MATTEO #180 00:47:44 RUNCARD
15 CHIOMA DANIELE #071 00:48:49 PODISTI VALMONTONE
16 MASTRANTONIO GABRIELE #021 00:57:52 FREE RUNNERS

SM35 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 D'ORTONA LUCA #112 00:39:10 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
2 CAPOROSSI CHRISTIAN #070 00:39:33 PODISTI VALMONTONE
3 BENELLI PAOLO #172 00:46:50 RUNCARD
4 FRANGELLA ALESSANDRO #158 00:47:39 ITALIANA RUNNING
5 RIVA DANIELE #148 00:48:42 FROSINONE SPORT
6 GIOVANAZZI GIANMARCO #181 00:51:27 RUNCARD
7 DAMIS WALTER #178 00:53:40 RUNCARD
8 MINELLA GIACOMO #217 01:10:23 CAT SPORT ROMA

SM40 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 VITALE GAETANO #068 00:36:07 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
2 TODINI ANDREA #024 00:36:42 FREE RUNNERS
3 BOSCO FRANCESCO MARIANO#027 00:38:11 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
4 DE STEFANO MICHELE #239 00:38:35 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
5 MARCOALDI PAOLO #089 00:39:15 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
6 OTTAVIANI MARCO #076 00:41:31 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
7 LILLI GABRIELE #166 00:42:41 PODISTICA APRILIA
8 CELLUPICA VALERIO #120 00:43:06 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
9 CARBINI SIMONE #028 00:45:17 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA

10 LA POSTA CARMINE #153 00:45:53 GO RUNNING
11 COLOMBO ALESSIO #046 00:48:43 CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
12 FEDELI DANIELE #253 00:48:57 RUNCARD
13 CAVALLARO PAOLO #175 00:49:11 RUNCARD
14 NAPOLITANO LEONARDO #246 00:49:46 RUNNER TRAINER
15 PISTILLO ALESSANDRO #077 00:50:02 PODISTI VALMONTONE
16 TAMBURLANI FABRIZIO #116 00:50:58 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
17 SAVO PAOLO #152 00:51:41 GIOVANNI SCAVO
18 ALIMONTI CHRISTIAN #062 00:52:36 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO

SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MARTIN DANILO #008 00:35:23 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
2 MILANA CHRISTIAN #010 00:36:04 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
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SM45 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

3 CARLONI EMILIANO #222 00:36:17 ATLETICA LA SBARRA
4 TADDEI MICHELE #022 00:37:03 FREE RUNNERS
5 QUAGLIA MARCO #114 00:37:32 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
6 CAVOLA DAMIANO #017 00:38:44 FREE RUNNERS
7 DE SANTIS IVAN #219 00:40:45 RUNNERS AVEZZANO
8 MOSTORINO RIVERA WILLIAM ALFREDO#142 00:41:19 CAT SPORT ROMA
9 CAPONERA ALESSANDRO #016 00:41:37 FREE RUNNERS

10 PROIETTI LIBIANCHI FERNANDO#061 00:41:59 PALESTRINA RUNNING
11 SANSONE INNOCENZO #184 00:42:46 RUNCARD
12 LAVECCHIA FRANCESCO #034 00:43:11 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
13 VISMARA GIANLUCA #190 00:43:15 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI
14 LUCIANO SEBASTIANO #087 00:43:29 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
15 DIMUSOR ION #058 00:43:50 PALESTRINA RUNNING
16 CANNONE ROBERTO #069 00:44:15 PODISTI VALMONTONE
17 STRABIOLI MARCO #103 00:44:32 RUNNING EVOLUTION
18 FIORE EMILIANO #243 00:45:19 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO
19 BELLAVITE LUCA #118 00:45:24 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
20 FRANZINI GIANNI #159 00:45:56 ITALIANA RUNNING
21 FERRI PAOLO #124 00:46:13 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
22 DI BENEDETTO RUGGIERO #203 00:49:37 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA
23 SANTORO CRISTIAN #128 00:49:50 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
24 DI MURRO MARCO #111 00:50:58 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
25 REALE FRANCESCO #048 00:51:19 CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
26 ONORI SALTI MICHELE MARIA#194 00:51:30 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
27 BONOMO DENNYS #156 00:52:56 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
28 TABACCHIERA MARCO #185 00:55:02 RUNCARD
29 CENTOLA DIEGO #196 00:55:37 SAROLI CLUB
30 ASCENZI PINO #135 00:55:50 ATLETICA CAVE
31 SCIUTO ANDREA TOMMASO #115 00:57:38 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
32 FIORINI LUCA #073 00:58:26 PODISTI VALMONTONE

SM50 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CHIOMINTO FABRIZIO #214 00:35:58 ROMATLETICA
2 BORELLI DANIELE #119 00:39:54 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
3 VENTURA ALESSANDRO #014 00:39:55 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
4 CELLAMARE ANTONIO #164 00:41:28 PODISTICA APRILIA
5 CARDINI PAOLO #029 00:42:18 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
6 TARULLI RICCARDO STEFANO #036 00:42:24 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
7 ROTARAS ION #238 00:42:25 GENZANO MARATHON
8 MORONI ALFREDO #055 00:42:28 GENZANO MARATHON
9 D'AMATO LUIGI #019 00:44:46 FREE RUNNERS

10 CITTADINO GABRIELE #030 00:45:14 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
11 GALLIANI VITO #085 00:51:30 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
12 PELLEGRINI MAURIZIO #060 00:52:50 PALESTRINA RUNNING
13 UBALDINI CLAUDIO #205 01:05:19 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 ZEVINI LUIGI #037 00:39:02 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
2 CARDINALI MAURO #191 00:40:22 RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY
3 RUGGERI ARCANGELO #168 00:40:36 POLISPORTIVA ROCCA PRIORA
4 BIANCHI MASSIMO #210 00:41:15 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
5 GIOVANNUCCI MARCO #198 00:42:07 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
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SM55 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

6 CAPPELLI ANDREA #201 00:42:21 US ROMA 83
7 CAPUANO ANTONIO #081 00:42:42 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
8 DONATUCCI ALFREDO #083 00:43:37 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
9 TRIVELLI ROBERTO #104 00:44:35 RUNNING EVOLUTION

10 GRIGORIU CRISTIAN #249 00:44:49 RUNCARD
11 PICCIRILLO MASSIMO #212 00:45:17 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM
12 FARRIS MASSIMO #047 00:45:33 CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI
13 GASBARRINI GIANCARLO #038 00:45:58 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
14 DI PROSPERO TOMMASO #133 00:46:03 ATLETICA EE A CIRCEO
15 MAGGI MAURIZIO #200 00:46:07 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
16 BENEDETTI ALESSANDRO #026 00:46:19 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
17 CICIA CARLO #244 00:46:25 PODISTI VALMONTONE
18 IBRAHIMI DRITAN #020 00:46:30 FREE RUNNERS
19 PAVONI FABRIZIO #035 00:47:03 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
20 LUDOVISI ETTORE #171 00:47:16 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
21 ROSSI MARCO #195 00:47:20 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO
22 COLLARO LUIGI #031 00:47:41 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
23 PIRANI MASSIMO #056 00:47:44 GENZANO MARATHON
24 D'AMICO ROMOLO #032 00:47:53 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA
25 GIOVAGNOLI VALERIO #197 00:48:54 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA
26 ROSCIOLI MAURO #101 00:50:19 RUNNING EVOLUTION
27 RUFINI GIANLUCA #202 00:51:36 VILLA DE SANCTIS
28 ROMANO VINCENZO #078 00:52:53 PODISTI VALMONTONE
29 CONSOLI LUIGI #082 00:54:26 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
30 MATTOZZI GUIDO #216 00:55:30 RUNCARD
31 DI CAMILLO MASSIMO #179 00:58:20 RUNCARD
32 SIRLETO GIUSEPPE #247 00:58:24 LBM SPORT TEAM
33 SERAFINI STEFANO #141 00:58:29 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
34 MAMMUCARI ENRICO #088 01:02:20 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
35 D'AMBROSIO GIUSEPPE #052 01:08:30 GENZANO MARATHON

SM60 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 PIZZICANNELLA LUCA #043 00:39:31 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
2 LUCCHETTI MARCELLO #208 00:42:10 ATLETICA SERMONETA
3 CARRAROLI MASSIMO #213 00:45:02 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
4 DEL GIOVANE IVANO #234 00:45:45 PODISTICA POMEZIA
5 GIOVANNINI VINCENZO #165 00:45:51 PODISTICA APRILIA
6 LUNGHI ANTONIO #250 00:46:00 TORRICE RUNNERS
7 MONTI GUIDO #151 00:46:27 GIOVANNI SCAVO
8 IACONO FEDERICO #096 00:48:41 RUNNING EVOLUTION
9 ARCANGELI MAURO #050 00:49:32 GENZANO MARATHON

10 FERRACCI MARIO #059 00:51:10 PALESTRINA RUNNING
11 DIPASQUALE MICHELE #209 00:52:07 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
12 PESCOSOLIDO ELEUTERIO #240 00:58:00 ATLETICA ARCE
13 MASTRANGELI TESEO #206 00:58:18 GIOVANNI SCAVO
14 CORRIERI FERDINANDO #093 01:00:44 RUNNING EVOLUTION
15 ESPOSITO LUCA #084 01:01:05 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
16 ANGELETTI INDALEZIO #155 01:05:20 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
17 DI FILIPPO ROBERTO #123 01:15:15 X-SOLID SPORT LAB

SM65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 MASELLA DEMETRIO #074 00:50:45 PODISTI VALMONTONE



FIDAL 2025 - CORRIMACERE (9.900 km) - 02 January 2025
C A T E G O R Y   R A N K I N G    - AWARDS  - 9.900 km

Page 6/7
20:33

GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNII:247 P:247 Ar:245 D:0 Ab:0

SM65 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

2 MESTICI PIEROFRANCESCO #235 00:51:55 CALCATERRA SPORT
3 VITELLI MARIO #025 00:53:48 FREE RUNNERS
4 MANCIOCCHI ALBERTO #150 00:57:44 GIOVANNI SCAVO
5 REGINA FRANCESCO #224 00:59:55 RUNCARD
6 CASTRI MASSIMO #245 01:00:16 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
7 MAURIZI MASSIMO #237 01:00:39 GSBR
8 PEIFFER DANIEL #204 01:02:04 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
9 CALICIOTTI MASSIMO #173 01:15:14 RUNCARD

SM70 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 CRETAZZO ARMANDO #188 00:46:44 RUNNERS CIAMPINO
2 LONGO PIETRO MARIA #160 00:50:22 LBM SPORT TEAM
3 PIETRELLA FRANCO #161 00:51:34 LIBERATLETICA
4 BONANNI ANTONIO #063 00:51:41 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
5 PIMPINELLA FRANCO #228 00:51:43 LBM SPORT TEAM
6 PAONE GIANNI #091 00:52:06 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
7 TRUCCHIA STEFANO #044 00:53:27 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
8 COLALUCA SERGIO #215 00:53:49 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO
9 CASTELLANA LEONE #154 00:53:53 GSBR

10 CORTESE ANTONIO #001 00:55:37 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO
11 D'ANGELI LUIGI #223 00:56:39 RUNCARD
12 TALONE AMERICO #023 00:57:31 FREE RUNNERS
13 FAZIO NICOLINO #227 01:01:14 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA
14 CAMICIOLI GIAMPIERO #051 01:02:29 GENZANO MARATHON
15 ZITELLI GABRIELE #045 01:06:25 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA
16 PATERNOSTRO EMANUELE #183 01:07:52 RUNCARD
17 ZARATTI PIERINO #106 01:08:45 RUNNING EVOLUTION
18 BASTIACO MARINO #252 01:10:57 FORHANS TEAM

SM75 - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 TOSELLI ENZO #231 00:50:28 ATLETICA ANZIO
2 CAMMILLI GETULIO #092 00:55:07 RUNNING EVOLUTION
3 ANGELONI MARCELLO #108 00:56:16 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI
4 MEARINI MASSIMO #067 01:01:38 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO
5 MARIO ANGELI #162 01:03:28 MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO
6 MINELLA SERGIO #218 01:10:23 CAT SPORT ROMA

SM80+ - MALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'

1 BATTISTI MASSIMO #220 01:03:09 GSBR
2 BUTTARELLI UMBERTO #236 01:03:20 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS
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Club Arrived count Reg. count Code In team rankings

 1 RUNCARD  22  22 Yes
 2 X-SOLID SPORT LAB  19  20 Yes
 3 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'  17  17 Yes
 4 RUNNING EVOLUTION  14  14 Yes
 5 ATLETICA CECCHINA AL.PA  12  12 Yes
 6 FREE RUNNERS  11  11 Yes
 7 TOP RUNNERS CASTELLI ROMANI  11  11 Yes
 8 PODISTI VALMONTONE  10  10 Yes
 9 GENZANO MARATHON  9  9 Yes

 10 PIANO MA ARRIVIAMO  9  9 Yes
 11 ATLETICA ROCCA DI PAPA  8  9 Yes
 12 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA  6  6 Yes
 13 GIOVANNI SCAVO  5  5 Yes
 14 RUNNERS TEAM COLLEFERRO  5  5 Yes
 15 ATLETICA LA SBARRA  4  4 Yes
 16 CAT SPORT ROMA  4  4 Yes
 17 CITTA' CASTELLI ROMANI  4  4 Yes
 18 PALESTRINA RUNNING  4  4 Yes
 19 ATLETICA EE A CIRCEO  3  3 Yes
 20 GSBR  3  3 Yes
 21 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB  3  3 Yes
 22 LBM SPORT TEAM  3  3 Yes
 23 OLIBANUM OVERRUNNERS  3  3 Yes
 24 PODISTICA APRILIA  3  3 Yes
 25 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960  3  3 Yes
 26 ATLETICA CAVE  2  2 Yes
 27 BIANCO MODA SPORT CIAMPINO  2  2 Yes
 28 CALCATERRA SPORT  2  2 Yes
 29 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO  2  2 Yes
 30 CIRC. RICR. LIB. VALMONTONE  2  2 Yes
 31 FORHANS TEAM  2  2 Yes
 32 FROSINONE SPORT  2  2 Yes
 33 ITALIANA RUNNING  2  2 Yes
 34 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI  2  2 Yes
 35 ACSI ATLETICA CAMPIDOGLIO  1  1 Yes
 36 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI  1  1 Yes
 37 ATL. VALMONTONE  1  1 Yes
 38 ATLETICA ANZIO  1  1 Yes
 39 ATLETICA ARCE  1  1 Yes
 40 ATLETICA FERENTINO  1  1 Yes
 41 ATLETICA SERMONETA  1  1 Yes
 42 ATLETICA TOR TRE TESTE  1  1 Yes
 43 ATLETICA VOMANO  1  1 Yes
 44 FREAKS ALL AROUND  1  1 Yes
 45 GO RUNNING  1  1 Yes
 46 LIBERATLETICA  1  1 Yes
 47 MARATHON ROMA CASTELFUSANO  1  1 Yes
 48 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA  1  1 Yes
 49 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM  1  1 Yes
 50 PODISTICA POMEZIA  1  1 Yes
 51 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO  1  1 Yes
 52 POLISPORTIVA ROCCA PRIORA  1  1 Yes
 53 ROMATLETICA  1  1 Yes
 54 RUNFOREVER APRILIA  1  1 Yes
 55 RUNNER TRAINER  1  1 Yes
 56 RUNNERS AVEZZANO  1  1 Yes
 57 RUNNERS CIAMPINO  1  1 Yes
 58 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI  1  1 Yes
 59 RUNNERS FOR EMERGENCY  1  1 Yes
 60 RUNNERS TEAM CARPINETO ROMANO  1  1 Yes
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 61 SAROLI CLUB  1  1 Yes
 62 SPORT TEAM TRIGORIA  1  1 Yes
 63 TORRICE RUNNERS  1  1 Yes
 64 UISP LATINA  1  1 Yes
 65 US ROMA 83  1  1 Yes
 66 VILLA DE SANCTIS  1  1 Yes


